Scoresheet for Team: 04108 Bye
For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0
Total: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04108 Bye Team: 04101 SAMURAI Kuri
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: STELLA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 01764  Kuribayashi, Yoshio
*7 1 02317 Okawa, Aya
N*6 0 15522 McQueen, Jordan
N*5 0 10151 Guniji, Shota
* 2 1 15523 Ohka, Nicholas
* 2 1 15524  Kuramochi, Akito
*1 1 08045 Nishikawa, Eri
*1 0 13917 Yamazaki, Miyuki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04103) MM'ALOHA On 10/05/2023 At Point Ogikubo

04108

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04101 SAMURAI Kuri Division Rep(s):

Visiting Team

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0
Total: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04108 Bye Team: 04101 SAMURAI Kuri
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: STELLA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 01764  Kuribayashi, Yoshio
*7 1 02317 Okawa, Aya
N*6 0 15522 McQueen, Jordan
N*5 0 10151 Guniji, Shota
* 2 1 15523 Ohka, Nicholas
* 2 1 15524  Kuramochi, Akito
*1 1 08045 Nishikawa, Eri
*1 0 13917 Yamazaki, Miyuki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04105) BasiRisk On 10/05/2023 At Billiard Risk

04101

¥3000.
¥3000.



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04106 R-Line Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0
Total: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04106 R-Line Team: 04103 MM'ALOHA

Host Location: Billiard Risk Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 10570 Iwasawa, Saki *5 0 06406 Sakagami, Aya
* 8 0 08963 Tadokoro, Risa 9 1 00156 Araoka, Yutaka
*5 1 09479 Asakawa, Ai *5 1 08309 Takasaki, Shinsaku
*5 0 12745 Azumaya, Hideki *4 0 08733 Orikasa, Koji
* 1 1 13792 Tsurumi, Ai *4 0 11595  Suzuki, Kaito
* 1 1 13888 Tadokoro, Kaede *3 1 06747 Jochi, Takumu
* 3 1 15526 Yagi, Ryosuke * 3 1 07454 Takeuchi, Sho
* 2 1 15527 Arai, Toshiyasu *3 1 11074 Sato, Osamu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04102) SAMURAI Mugi On 10/05/2023 At STELLA

04106



Scoresheet for Team: 04103 MM'ALOHA

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Visiting Team

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 62 38 48 29 71 55 0
Total: 62 38 48 29 71 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04106 R-Line Team: 04103 MM'ALOHA
Host Location: Billiard Risk Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 10570 Iwasawa, Saki *5 0 06406 Sakagami, Aya
* 8 0 08963 Tadokoro, Risa 9 1 00156 Araoka, Yutaka
*5 1 09479 Asakawa, Ai *5 1 08309 Takasaki, Shinsaku
*5 0 12745 Azumaya, Hideki *4 0 08733 Orikasa, Koji
* 1 1 13792 Tsurumi, Ai *4 0 11595  Suzuki, Kaito
* 1 1 13888 Tadokoro, Kaede *3 1 06747 Jochi, Takumu
* 3 1 15526 Yagi, Ryosuke * 3 1 07454 Takeuchi, Sho
* 2 1 15527 Arai, Toshiyasu *3 1 11074 Sato, Osamu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04108) Bye On 10/05/2023 At Point Ogikubo

04103



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04104 ORE Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0
Total: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04104 ORE Team: 04105 BasiRisk
Host Location: Point Ogikubo Host Location: Billiard Risk
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 2 0 13478 Masuoka, Toshu *8 1 10569 Hara, Yoshiaki
*4 0 11966 Masuoka, Amy * 2 1 13010 Konaka, Yosuke
*4 1 13319 Watanabe, Masumi *4 0 13404 Sano, Sui
* 3 1 12254 Watanabe, Miou *3 1 12109 Shimojima, Jun
*6 1 04040 Kamewari, Sho *3 0 09345 Ageha, Natsume
*6 1 11597 Ryu, Mukei *3 1 01244 Yoshikawa, Shunsuke
* 2 1 13479 Inomata, Zen *6 0 00354 Shinozaki, Kazuho
N*2 0 15525 Masuoka, Shutaro ¥3000. *5 1 12877 Imawaka, Yasuo
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04107) Friend On 10/05/2023 At Friend

04104



Scoresheet for Team: 04105 BasiRisk

For Week Number:

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 62 38 52 48
Total: 62 38 52 48

Home Team
Team: 04104 ORE

Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player #
* 2 13478
11966
13319
12254
04040
11597
13479
15525
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Masuoka, Toshu
Masuoka, Amy
Watanabe, Masumi
Watanabe, Miou
Kamewari, Sho
Ryu, Mukei
Inomata, Zen
Masuoka, Shutaro

2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8

29 71 55 0
29 71 55 0

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

Team: 04105 BasiRisk

Host Location:

Billiard Risk

SL MP Player # Name
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*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR ORFRORR

10569
13010
13404
12109
09345
01244
00354
12877

Hara, Yoshiaki
Konaka, Yosuke
Sano, Sui

Shimojima, Jun
Ageha, Natsume
Yoshikawa, Shunsuke
Shinozaki, Kazuho
Imawaka, Yasuo

(04101) SAMURAI Kuri On 10/05/2023 At Billiard Risk

04105



Scoresheet for Team: 04102 SAMURAI Mugi

For Week Number:

2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04102 SAMURAI Mugi

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N* 7

*
WNWWWO o

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P OFR OR R RO

00060
02537
12419
10474
12458
12418
10478
06399

1 2 3
62 38 52
62 38 52

STELLA

Name
Mugikura, Keiji
Mugikura, Aiko
Saito, Ryoichi
Yoshimi, Tohru
Everaert, Keiko
Ito, Kengo
Takei, Yuji
Ishizuka, Yuichi

48
48

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team 04102

Division Rep(s):

Name

Saito, Yuki
Kaneda, Yusuke
Kusama, Yuta
Ishiyama, Naoto
Iwakiri, Kaoru
Osada, Karen
Konno, Dai

5 6 7 8
29 71 55 0
29 71 55 0

Visiting Team

Team: 04107 Friend

Host Location: Friend

SL MP Player #

¥3000. *9 0 06407

*6 0 09943

*5 0 11751

N*4 0 06151

*4 0 09942

N*4 0 01243

*3 0 12521

*2 0 12434

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04106) R-Line On 10/05/2023 At STELLA

Saito, Ikumi

Keita Saito

¥3000.

¥3000.



Visiting Team 04107

Scoresheet for Team: 04107 Friend
For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/28/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0
Total: 62 38 52 48 29 71 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04102 SAMURAI Mugi Team: 04107 Friend

Host Location: STELLA Host Location:  Friend
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

N=*7 0 00060 Mugikura, Keiji ¥3000. *9 0 06407 Saito, Yuki
*6 1 02537 Mugikura, Aiko *6 0 09943 Kaneda, Yusuke
*5 1 12419 Saito, Ryoichi *5 0 11751 Kusama, Yuta
* 3 1 10474 Yoshimi, Tohru N*4 0 06151 Ishiyama, Naoto
* 3 0 12458 Everaert, Keiko *4 0 09942 Iwakiri, Kaoru
*3 1 12418 Ito, Kengo N*4 0 01243 Osada, Karen
*2 0 10478 Takei, Yuji * 3 0 12521 Konno, Dai
* 3 1 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi *2 0 12434  Saito, Ikumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04104) ORE On 10/05/2023 At Friend

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

¥3000.

¥3000.



